Position

Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Lieutenant
Fire Lieutenant
Fire Engineer
Fire Lieutenant
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Fighter
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Chief

Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Inspector
Fire Chief

Fire Captain
On-Call Fire Inspector
Office Assistant Il

On-Call Fire Inspector

Other Positions Held City

Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany

Department Total Wages

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$330,023
$300,492
$258,435
$250,698
$241,339
$234,179
$229,011
$208,393
$200,176
$197,353
$190,972
$188,453
$176,182
$165,784
$156,844
$146,086
$138,995
$130,622
$122,736
$86,928
$33,924
$12,325
$10,230
$2,659
$540

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$93,514
$88,050
$83,931
$82,823
$79,141
$56,145
$78,789
$81,769
$78,893
$78,789
$73,817
$66,506
$69,997
$57,470
$58,922
$39,806
$42,396
$55,418
$55,357
$12,924
$13,311
$2,954
$0
$294
$0



