Position O	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Captain		Albany	Fire	\$330,023	\$93,514
Fire Captain		Albany	Fire	\$300,492	\$88,050
Fire Lieutenant		Albany	Fire	\$258,435	\$83,931
Fire Lieutenant		Albany	Fire	\$250,698	\$82,823
Fire Engineer		Albany	Fire	\$241,339	\$79,141
Fire Lieutenant		Albany	Fire	\$234,179	\$56,145
Fire Engineer		Albany	Fire	\$229,011	\$78,789
Fire Captain		Albany	Fire	\$208,393	\$81,769
Fire Engineer		Albany	Fire	\$200,176	\$78,893
Fire Engineer		Albany	Fire	\$197,353	\$78,789
Fire Fighter		Albany	Fire	\$190,972	\$73,817
Fire Engineer		Albany	Fire	\$188,453	\$66,506
Fire Engineer		Albany	Fire	\$176,182	\$69,997
Fire Fighter		Albany	Fire	\$165,784	\$57,470
Fire Fighter		Albany	Fire	\$156,844	\$58,922
Fire Fighter		Albany	Fire	\$146,086	\$39,806
Fire Chief		Albany	Fire	\$138,995	\$42,396
Fire Fighter		Albany	Fire	\$130,622	\$55,418
Fire Fighter		Albany	Fire	\$122,736	\$55,357
Fire Inspector		Albany	Fire	\$86,928	\$12,924
Fire Chief		Albany	Fire	\$33,924	\$13,311
Fire Captain		Albany	Fire	\$12,325	\$2,954
On-Call Fire Inspector		Albany	Fire	\$10,230	\$0
Office Assistant II		Albany	Fire	\$2,659	\$294
On-Call Fire Inspector		Albany	Fire	\$540	\$0